PROPRIETARY INFORMATION - © 2020 SEG Electronics GmbH
SEG Electronics
Robust & Reliable Protection Relays
High Tech Line 3
Withdrawable 19” Relays
PROPRIETARY INFORMATION - © 2020 SEG Electronics GmbH
High Tech Line
 Overcurrent protection

PAGE 7
PROPRIETARY INFORMATION - © 2020 SEG Electronics GmbH
HTL3 Order Code Legend
 I = current
 I1 = 1A phase CTs
 I5 = 5A phase CTs
 E1 = 1A earth CTs
 E5 = 5A earth CTs
 X1 = 1A sensitive earth CTs
 X5 = 5A sensitive earth CTs
 LE5 = just earth current input 5A
 K = Auto Reclosure
 T = Thermal Replica
 C = control
PAGE 8
 U = voltage
 U0 = residual voltage
 U1/U4 = rated voltage (e.g for 51V)
 R1 = directional feature or rated voltage
 A = 19“ rack
 D = flush mounting
 M = modbus
PROPRIETARY INFORMATION - © 2020 SEG Electronics GmbH
HTL3 Order Code Example
 I = current
 I1 = 1A phase CTs
 I5 = 5A phase CTs
 E1 = 1A earth CTs
 E5 = 5A earth CTs
 X1 = 1A sensitive earth CTs
 X5 = 5A sensitive earth CTs
 LE5 = just earth current input (5A)
 K = Auto Reclosure
 T = Thermal Replica
 C = control
 U = voltage
 U0 = residual voltage
 U1/U4 = rated voltage (e.g for 51V)
 R1 = directional feature or rated voltage
 A = 19“ rack
 D = flush mounting
 M = modbus
PAGE 9
PROPRIETARY INFORMATION - © 2020 SEG Electronics GmbH
Overcurrent (MRI3, MRIK3,+++)
PAGE 10
PROPRIETARY INFORMATION - © 2020 SEG Electronics GmbH
Mains decoupling
 MRN3  Voltage, Frequency, ROCOF, Vector jump
Options: 2 flexible voltage time characteristics V(t), modbus
 MRU3 Voltage, Residual Voltage
Options: Unbalance (U2), modbus
 MRF3 Frequency, ROCOF
PAGE 11
PROPRIETARY INFORMATION - © 2020 SEG Electronics GmbH
Generator Protection
 MRG3 Voltage, Frequency, ROCOF,
Vector Surge, Overcurrent, Earth current
Options: Residual Voltage, directional earth current, modbus
 Generator Auxiliary Relays
• MRP2 Directional Active Power
• MRS1 Negative Sequence
• MRQ1 Field Failure Relays
• MRR1 Rotor Earth Fault
PAGE 12
PROPRIETARY INFORMATION - © 2020 SEG Electronics GmbH
Motor Protection
 MRM3 max start up time,
thermal replica, modbus
PAGE 13
PROPRIETARY INFORMATION - © 2020 SEG Electronics GmbH
Auxiliary Relays
 MRL1 Lockout Relay
 MRR1 Rotor Earth Fault
 MRA1 Trip circuit supervision
 MRT1 Test unit
 IRI1
 IRU1
PAGE 14
THANK YOU